G.N. 500 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1796671 100 ML TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED

1964052 ACCP REGIUS LIMITED FHERESANARAE

0996545 ACG WORLDWIDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

2771113 AEROSOFT (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED Fe ey BUATR N E]

1928601 AFRO INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) LIMITED

2549471 ALLIED TOP INFORMATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED (= A AR AT

2714596 AMBROSE HONG KONG LIMITED

2742635 AMUAEN FILTER PAPER CO., LIMITED AR JEAR TR AT

1669546 APEX SUPPLY LIMITED

1374367 APPLETON SERVICES-SIE WORLD LIMITED

2452689 ASIA CEO CLUB (HK) GROUP LIMITED SENIGRED A (B ) T

EARATE]

0917119 AXXION ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

2757262 AeonGen (HongKong) Limited

2145564 Affluent Empire Limited HZEARAE

2614692 Ailixin Co., Limited NHIEAIRAE

1524374 Alliedwallet Asia Limited

1792967 America Ai Er Fu International Group Automotive Gas Technological EEIR RS EE E S
Development (China) Co., Limited SHE TR 2 (PR AR AT

2575481 Atlas Investment (HK) Limited

1793353 BENING STYLEBOYS COMMERCE CO., LIMITED JL i ES B E AR A E

2174473 BEL CRYPTO GLOBAL EXCHANGERS HK LIMITED

2113999 BIZPROVIDER ASIA LIMITED

2567251 BOIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED W ESATR AT

2715186 BedrockFX Global Limited GIEEERATE A E]

2757182 Boy Training Camp of America Limited -The- FERE T HEE S EE

2714245

Bright Water Holdings Limited

AMRAE
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1669634

2742528
1984814
2256370

1793301
2714372
2726123
0990153
2714693
1959556
1929134
2113248
2770759
1902974
2169302
2609247
1287487
1787611
2746497
1831586
2004093
2712332
2742675
2712315
1384667
2712351
1669680
2233466
1524359
1990500
1778039
1968552

CANADA HUANGIIA ALCAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CAPITAL PRIME INC LIMITED
CHANG AN YI RAN INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA FOLK TCM RESEARCH INSTITUTE GUANGXI LIMITED

CHINA HUIMIN INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

CHINA NATIONAL CROWN WINE HOLDING CO., LIMITED
COTTONROSE TRADING LIMITED

CRESTECH LIMITED

Cambodia Lucky Online Development Co., Limited

China Colored Gemstone Group Limited

China Trade Experts Limited

Chocolate Connoisseur Co., Limited

Corrione FX International Limited

Creative Team Asia Limited

DA DONG CHUAN LIMITED

DAKAIFEI CO., LIMITED

DANYANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

DENCO COLD CHAIN EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
DONGIJIU TRADE (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Daxin Network System Limited

Day Dreamers Limited

Decade Investment Limited

Delivery International Services Limited

Double Triumph Limited

EDVANTAGE INTER (PTE) LIMITED

Embrace Hong Kong Limited

FAR LIGHT CO., LIMITED

FIELDHORN LIMITED

FOB-UK HONG KONG LIMITED

FOUR SEASONS PASTORAL (HK) SANITARY WARE LIMITED
FRANCE ZHUOSHIMAN INT'L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
FREETAOBUY CO., LIMITED
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2726395
1684715
1177919
0861946
2609307
2712324
1669644
2559349

2746602
2757506
2416137
2446507
2559613
2770920
2712402
2712309
2712329
1529408
1282021
1641663
2595271
2609320
2609334
2595323
2609343
2609382
2746363
2595282
2734980
2595302
2770981
2595317
2424448

FRIITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FUEL LIMITED

FULLKING COMMUNICATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FUNG LEE DECORATION LIMITED

FUQIHAO CO., LIMITED

Ferris Enterprise Limited

Focus Asset Management (HK) Limited

Foshan Winnix Import & Export Limited

GCLE INVESTMENT LIMITED

GETING TRADE CO., LIMITED

GRAND OCEAN ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
GREAT CAPITAL (H.K.) LIMITED

GREAT WORK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Glad Rabbit Limited

Goldtrack HK Trading Limited

Good Mascot Limited

Growth Rings Investment Limited

HANBIWAY SANITARY WARE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HAOMAN CERAMICS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HAPPY START GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK AIBANG CO., LIMITED

HK BAOXIANG CO., LIMITED

HK BAOXUAN CO., LIMITED

HK CHANGYING CO., LIMITED

HK CHENGXIANG CO., LIMITED

HK DALEFAN CO., LIMITED

HK Fenghang Trade Limited

HK HUASHUNTAI CO., LIMITED

HK HUIYA TRADE LIMITED

HK JIMI CO., LIMITED

HK JINSANG TRADING LIMITED

HK JW CO., LIMITED

HK Jiaxin Commerce Development Limited
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2609375
2595340
2739785
2595417
2595332
2609361
2757543
2595287
2595516
2609380
2609476
2770855
2739883

1251607

1677593
2435495
2299090
2757312
2726457

2746501
2715037
2614770

1954196

2113992
1787921
2435926
1511994
1282088
2746366
2256309

HK KEXIANG CO., LIMITED

HK LONGKANG CO., LIMITED

HK MING TAK CHI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK NUOYING CO., LIMITED

HK RUNTONG CO., LIMITED

HK TAITIAN CO., LIMITED

HK TENGANZHI TRADE LIMITED

HK WEIXIANG CO., LIMITED

HK XINYI CO., LIMITED

HK XIONGCHUANG CO., LIMITED

HK ZHIPIN CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CABELL BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG FENGHUI COMMERCIAL CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

HONG KONG RUIYING MEDICAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XIANGIING HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHUO SHI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGFENG CLOTHING MANUFACTURE (HK) CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHENRAN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FIBERBOOK INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG FUHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG GB TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG HEYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JUNWELL (INTERNATIONAL) INVESTMENT
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG MAX MINING COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG RUIPENG LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANGPIN EDUCATION LIMITED

HONGKONG SKOQI INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG YINHU DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUANXI SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUANGFEIHONG PHARMACY GROUP (HK) LIMITED
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2571338
2609294
2743052
2124731
2714203
2447075
2770953
2712338
2746527
2571553

2575364
2308227
2757106
2734983
2739784
2746338
1990800
2757273

2739839
2735050
2152295
2609733
2739711
2746465
2726271
2726462
2746371
0285904
2770894
2594840

2595334
2174740

HUI GANG ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HUISHUNYUAN CO., LIMITED

HUNG CHANG MING TRADING CO., LIMITED
Heng Hui Xing International Group Holding Co., Limited
Heng Tai Feng Trade Limited

Hokima Commodities Limited

Holiday International Limited

Hong Cheong Hong Kong Limited

Hong Kong Cloud Audit Technology Limited

Hong Kong Hongru Investment Holdings Group Limited

Hong Kong Sirui Business Consulting Limited

Hong Kong T-Yu Investment Limited

HongKong Hongzhan International Consultant Limited
HongKong Yangshunda Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Hasar Industrial Co., Limited

Hongkong Xianwei Technology Limited

Hongkong Zefeng Limited

Huanyu (Hong Kong) Industry and Trade Development Co., Limited

Hugo Industrial Hongkong Co., Limited

ICO BUTLER LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ABSOLUTE INVESTMENT LIMITED
INTRACOM TRADE LIMITED

ISACSTAR Limited

International Service and Business Solution Limited

J Asset Holdings Limited

JF. DEVELOPMENT HK (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED
JIHAISHENG INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
JIMSWAN LIMITED

JINQINGMING TRADE CO., LIMITED

JK & PARTNERS - INVESTMENT & PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

Jun Ho Dynasty Group Company Limited

Juzhen Chem Limited
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2714447

1191782
2714635
2609260
2567243
2712346
2615059
2614701
1963921
2571704
2139048
2303609
1787490
2609316
2714477
2712350
1379399
1942865
2567241
1990575
2152316
1964175
2770676
2739623
2726313
2003945
2559255
2580386
0810484
2169530
2588249
1681544

KimHeng Health Technology Corporation (HK) Limited

LASSITER LIMITED

LITIAN HARDWARE LIMITED
LONGBAISHI CO., LIMITED

Lexin Electronics Technology (HK) Limited
Lighting Up Hong Kong Limited

Linteng International Limited

Lixintai Co., Limited

MAGIT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MARIA INTERNATIONAL CARGO CO., LIMITED
MARTIX LIMITED

MAX Smart Home Limited

MBC PACIFIC LIMITED

MINGDELI CO., LIMITED

MT FINTECH LIMITED

Marvelous Hong Kong Limited

Meetasy Limited

Mengnuo Petrochemical International Trading Co., Limited

Midheaven International Trading (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Mold-Tech (HK) and Service JP Limited

NEW MARK HOLDINGS LIMITED

NI HAO HOLDING LIMITED

Nesitor International Limited

Nobel ASIA Commodity Trading Limited

North Hill Trading Limited

OCTO3 LIMITED

OLMEI CO., LIMITED

ORIENT GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
ORIENTWAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
OVTN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

PARTSMAX HK LIMITED

PERU MIRAMAR IMPORT EXPORT (H.K.) LIMITED
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2415908
2549090
1373939
2114127
1963720
2735179
2712313
2770764
2588469
2742182
2003647
0921258
1959867
2003504
2293324
1660854
0315816
2420939
1167961
1968333

0934076

1929203
2739495
1290795

2743023
0926477
1990824
2420767
1523920
2714525
1793087
2416131

PHENIX GAMES LIMITED

PURETEX Fine Trading Limited

Parfait Trading Limited

Petapak Holdings Limited

Precedent Limited

Predictable Leads Limited

Product Good Limited

REGAL BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RGT LIMITED

RIGHT DRAGON TRADING LIMITED

ROSEBUD PARIS BANGKOK LIMITED

ROYAL CAPERCAILLIE TRADING LIMITED

RUI KANG (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

Remeny Pharmaceuticals Limited

Retek National Trading Co., Limited

Rubia Capital Limited

SANYA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SEA FAITH INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SHANGHAI K.L. TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHENGLI OILFIELD SUYUAN PETROLEUM (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

SHENZHEN CARESHIP INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT CO.,
LIMITED

SINO PROSPER INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SJ COLLECTION CO., LIMITED
SMART DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SMOOTH-GOING LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

SSP ESTATE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

STAR ENTERTAINMENT WORLDWIDE LIMITED
STIARNELUND LAW LIMITED

SUCCEEDING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUDARSHAN PHARMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SUN INTERNATIONAL (GREEN TECH) LIMITED
SUNTEK INDUSTRY TRADE CO., LIMITED
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2739879
2113624
2124683
2595310
2715155
2714731
2710727
2712337
2712325
2549391
1801213
2113327
2559341
2735023
1290771
2757332
2743055
2138881
0688779
2614541
2712339
2712328
2739487
2715017

2742910
1506490
1189622
1827079
1660681
2446830
2575152
2549329
1152691

SUPLIDORA MARACAIBO C.A. LIMITED
SWISS VITALITY CELLS LABORATORY LIMITED
SZ Good View Decoration Material Limited

San Yang Group Company Limited

Seaside Trans Limited

SerKInternational Limited

Silver Spring Trading Co., Limited

Sinoyield Hong Kong Limited

Spark Link Investment Limited

Swinton Asia Group Holdings Limited

Syringex Medical (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

TAT WAN QIAN LI SU ORGANISMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TAYLOR MCKENZIE LIMITED

TGS Design Limited

TIME POWER LIMITED

TK Energy Services Limited

TONG SHENG HENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
TOP SHINER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOP STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Teliman Co., Limited

Timway Hong Kong Limited

Topmost Investment Limited
TourBuildInvestGroup Limited

Treasure Crystal Group (Hong Kong) International Trade Co., Limited

Tyche Holdings Limited

ULIGA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UNITE DIGITAL GROUP LIMITED
UNIVERSE FINANCE LIMITED

VENCHI C.A. LIMITED

VILLAGE ISLAND GROUP LIMITED -THE-
VLight Media Group Co., Limited

Vilas Investment Private Limited

WILL-TON PRECISE INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
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1348824
2715181
1968762
2255995
2712308
2746709
1984796

2559271
2151863
2746456
2614553
2303475
2609830
1281712
1787524
2609393
2559297
1963729

2614511
1959887
2145629

28 January 2022

WINSUN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WORLD PEACE FOOD CENTRE LIMITED

Wan Xin Group (Hong Kong) Investment Limited

Welly Holdings Limited

XIN FENG SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
XINHAOYUAN TRADING LIMITED

XINXIN INT'L (GROUP) INDUSTRIAL HOLDING DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

XINYITONG CO., LIMITED

XianDaMeiYuGao Printing (HK) Co., Limited

Xingfutang Co., Limited

Xizhikang Co., Limited

YANGFENG NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
YAOSHI CO., LIMITED

YESING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

YIELD GREEN LIMITED

YIWANHONG CO., LIMITED

YOUSHENGTE CO., LIMITED

YUE YI MECHANICAL ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

Yilesi Co., Limited
Ying Futong Foreign Trade Limited

Youki Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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